

KITTY HAWK 3841 N CROATAN HWY KITTY HAWK, NC 27949-9238 (800)275-8777

04/16/2025

02:38 PM

Product Qty Unit Price

Price

EPS Trst Fnd Offst

\$1088.79

EPS Account #: 1000138351 Company Name: GRAPHIC SOLUTIONS ADVERTISING, INC

Grand Total:

\$1088.79

Personal/Bus Check \$1088.79

Preview your Mail Track your Packages
Sigr up for FREE @
https://infcrmeddelivery.usps.com

All sales final on stamps and postage. Refunds for guaranteed services only. Thank you for your business.

Tell us about your experience. Go to: https://postalexperience.com/Pos or scan this coce with your mobile device,



or call 1-800-410-7420.

UFN: 364144-0449 Receipt #: 840-52700344-2-5646238-1

Clerk: 55

PostalOne! Mailing Status Report

General Information								
Mailing Job ID	Mailing Name			Current Date				
	Mina 04-2025	Mina 04-2025 SSS Postcard						
Statement Number	List							
164813	Anthony Mina 2025 SSS Postcard.bmf							
Pieces	Mail Class/Piece		Submission Date					
2716	First Class Pos	stcards, Machinable	Apr 16, 2025 10:	Apr 16, 2025 10:44 AM MailXML v28.0				
CRID Permit								
6981025	PI 234							
PostalOne!								
Status	Accep	tance Date	Mailing ID					
Accepted	Apr	16, 2025 10:46 AM	51132036	64				
Job ID	Postag	ge Statement ID	Total Post	age				
ASUKN4G	6570	031514	\$ 1088.	79				

United States Postal Service

Postage Statement—First-Class Mail and USPS Ground Advantage

Post Office:	Note Mai	I Arrival	Date	&	Time
(Do Not Rou	nd-Stam	n)			

Use	this	form for First-Class	Mail and USPS	Ground Advantage							
	Permit Holder Name, Address, Email, Telephone				l N	Mailing Agent (If other than permit holder)			Mail Owner (If other than permit holder)		
Mailer	Graphic Solutions Advertising, Inc. Justin Glimpse 4700 N. Croatan Hwy Kitty Hawk, NC 279498911 Justin@MyPrintPlus.com				Name, Address			Name, Address		, ,	
	25	2-441-9108									
	EP	S Cust. Ref. No.	CF	RID 6981025		CRID			CRID		
	Po				Date Fe	Federal Agency Cost Code Statement Seq. No.			Permit #		No. and Type
		Kitty Hawk, NC 2	79499238	Apr 15, 20	25			164815	234	0	of Containers
Mailing	🖾	Permit Imprint	Processing Catego Letters Flats		losed We	eight of a Single Piec 0.0100 po		SSF Transaction ID#			0 Sacks 4 1 ft. Letter Trays
		Metered	Parcels	☐ Marketing	Mail	tal Pieces		Total Weight	Customer Genera	ated	1 2 ft. Letter Trays
₩	Mo	Move Update Method:		Bound Pri Matter		2,716		27.1600	Electronic Labels SigCon	١	0 EMM Letter Trays
		Ancilliary Service Endorsement	Alternative Met		aii _	tter or Flat-size mail	•		For Automation Pric	e i	0 Flat Trays
	l	Endorsement		Periodical Media Ma	۰ <u> </u>	•			Pieces, Enter Date of Address Matching and		0 Pallets
		ACS	n/a Alternative	Combined M		ection Mail - Official I			- Coding		Other
	_		Address Forma	at Single Cla	<u> </u>			aterials Yes No	04/11/2025		——— Other
_	<u></u>							ateriais 🔲 103 🔼 140			
	Pa	irts Completed (Sele	ect all that apply):	LAIA LAIE	<u> </u>						·
<u>e</u>	1				_		Sub	total Postage (Add parts tot	als)	\$1,088.79
staç	2	Price at Which Posta	-		Lowest	Neither	p	ocs. x \$ = F	Postage Affi	xed	-
Postage	Complete if mailing includes pieces bearing metered/PC Postage. Incentive/Discount Flat Dollar Amount						unt	-			
	4 Fee Flat Dollar Amount										
	5	Permit #				Net Po	stad				\$1,088.79
S Use Only		5 Permit # Net Postage Due (Line 1 +/- Lines 2, 3, 4) \$1,088.79 Additional Postage Payment (State reason)									
	For postage affixed add additional payment to net postage due; for permit imprint add additional payment to total postage.				Total Adjusted Postage Affixed				xed		
USP	Postmaster: Report Total Postage in AIC 121 (Permit Imprint Only)				Total Adjusted First-Class Mail Postage Permit Imprint				print		
$\overline{}$	Postmaster: Report Total Postage in AIC 150 (Permit Imprint Only) Total Adjusted USPS Ground Advantage Postage Permit Imprint										
	Inc	Incentive/Discount Claimed: Type of Fee:									
Certification	The mailer's signature certifies acceptance of liability for and agreement to pay any revenue deficiencies assessed on this mailing, subject to appeal. If an agent signs this form, the agent certifies that he or she is authorized to sign on behalf of the mailer and that the mailer is bound by the certification and agrees to pay any deficiencies. In addition, agents may be liable for any deficiencies resulting from matters within their responsibility, knowledge, or control. The mailer hereby certifies that all information furnished on this form is accurate, truthful, and complete; that the mail and the supporting documentation comply with all postal standards and that the mailing qualifies for the prices and fees claimed; and that the mailing does not contain any matter prohibited by law or postal regulation. I understand that anyone who furnishes false or misleading information on this form or who omits information requested on this form may be subject to criminal and/or civil penalties, including fines and imprisonment. Privacy Notice: For information regarding our Privacy Policy visit www.usps.com.										
	Signature of Mailer or Agent				Printed Name of Mailer or Agent Signing Form Justin Glimpse			Т	Telephone 252-441-9108		
e Only	Weight of a Single Piece Total Weight			Are postage figures at left adjusted from mailer's ent Yes No If yes, reason:							
	el si		_ pounds	tal Dantas -							
	<u> </u>	otal Pieces	10	tal Postage							
	osta										
		Presort Verification Performed? (If required) Yes No									
ΩS	To zert in the and the manning had been mepeeted for each term below in require			w if required	ed: Date Mailer Notified Contact						
S	(1) eligibility for postage prices claimed; (2) proper preparation (and presort where required); (3) proper completion of postage statement;										
USP!		(2) proper preparation (and presort where required); (3) proper completion of postage statement;				By (Initials)		Time	AM		
_	comp	proper completion payment of annual				(PM		
					D			PIVI			
	USPS Employee's Signature					Print USPS Emplo	yee's	Name			

PUBLIC NOTICE OF PROPOSED SOUTHERN SHORES ZONING AMENDMENT TOWN CODE 36-414(C)

Property owner(s) that have been defrauded by zoning text amendments made pursuant to Section 36-414 without being notified with posted notice as a property subject to the zoning amendment, pursuant to Town Code Section 36-414(b), shall have 90 days from the adoption of this ordinance to submit any applications to the Town seeking governance under the Town Code prior to the Amended Ordinance made without posted notice at the effected property(s). This section applies only to property owners who owned the property, were under contract to purchase the property, rented the property or occupied the property at the time the zoning amendment was adopted. This section also only applies to amendments made within 3 years of the adoption of this amendment.

Zoning Text Amendment (ZTA) is currently scheduled to be heard at the April 21, 2025 Planning Board meeting and Town Council will vote on the Amendment in either the May or June meeting. This ZTA was filed March 20, 2025 and Southern Shores has not notified the public as of the date April 8, 2025.

For More Information go to: www.savesouthernshores.com

Earn a \$50,000 donation to the Southern Shores Civic Association in your name for helping a family victimized by the June 6, 2023 lot width amendment made to prevent subdivisions without posting notice as required by Town Code 36-414(b).

PUBLIC NOTICE OF PROPOSED ZONING CODE EFFECTING PROPERTY RIGHTS AND VALUE



FIRST CLASS US POSTAGE PAID MyPrintPlus.com Kitty Hawk,NC 27949

EARN A \$50,000 DONATION TO THE SOUTHERN SHORES CIVIC ASSOCIATION IN YOUR NAME

> JOHN & JANE DOE 123 MAIN ST SOUTHERN SHORES, NC 27949